Detectable Brushes |  BR-* |  V 2.0 April 2024 2
BST Tube Brushes Information
Ø 10mm Brush BR-TUBE10B Size/Bristles Ø 10mm x 500mm - 0.35
Ø 20mm Brush BR-TUBE20B Size/Bristles Ø 20mm x 500mm - 0.35
Ø 30mm Brush BR-TUBE30B Size/Bristles Ø 30mm x 500mm - 0.35
Ø 40mm Brush BR-TUBE40B Size/Bristles Ø 40mm x 500mm - 0.35
Ø 50mm Brush BR-TUBE50B Size/Bristles Ø 50mm x 500mm - 0.60
Ø 60mm Brush BR-TUBE60B Size/Bristles Ø 60mm x 500mm - 0.60
Pack Size 1 Detectability Metal Detectable Bristles
Pack Weight 0.05kg Bristle Material Detectable PBT
Handle Colours Blue Handle Material Polypropylene
Bristle Length 150mm Country Of Origin Germany
Bristle Thickness 0.35 / 0.60mm Commodity Code 96039099
DOMIN
IQ
UE D
UTSCHER S
AS